			KS. 50,000/-				
			Rs. 5000/P.M in 26-06-12			,	
		cheque	No. 32399341381				
		deposited through	.B.I ,VC				
		Rs. 1,00,000=00					
		Rs. 238396=00	Rs. 12/106=00 Open in 14-09-2012				
		30237694100=00					
		A/c No.	32544019685 Arrear				
		2-My PPF A/c	3- S.B.I Account No.				
		vijay Dalik	Rs. 4162-90				
		Vijav Bank	71220101100177 8				
			Account No	to Hon'hle Hig			
			Sunny Raj Girij	2004 information already			
		Rs. 254300=00		2-One Maruti Zen Car Model			
		dated 31-03-2013	- Typer During Minimized				
		A/c No. 0429 as on	2- Vilav Bank Allahahad	streedhan her in 2004		rajat, s years	
including arrear		dated 10-05-2001	Rs. 9073=00	relative in her marriage as		2- Son name	03-01-2004
Rs. 1193777=00		office Alld.	on 31-03-2013 is	wife got from her parents & on 31-03-2013 is		3/ Years	Date of Joining
salary		account at post		Tola Gold Jewellary of my 11147194203 amount as		Raj Gin wite	A.C.J.M.
Income gross	Nil	1-My wife PPF	1- S.B.I Account No.	1-Gold Jewellary about 18		1- Smt. Sunny	Navneet Kumar Gin
	pank institution etc.			information if and furnished to the count.			
deduction	nts name of	A/c No.	amount	source of the amount date & years	income etc.	Memberre	
it any with details of	numbers of	investment etc along with	the financial year & sources of the	Rs. one month basic pay its value	their profession	9 Family	
Gross income from		Details of PPF, FDR,	Office etc amount in balance un to	Details of movable properties acquired held in each financial year Exceeding	Members such as	ing Name & age	Initial dated Joining



Submission of complete statement of movable properties

Held in the financial year 2012-2013

• • • •
Sta
tem
lent
of
Imr
Vou
abl
tatement of Immovable prop
rop
erti
es /
lco
uire
H/p
Statement of Immovable properties Acquired/Held in th
in
the
fina
inci
al y
ear
201
2-2
013

ł,

10	Q	ω	7	б	σ	4	ω	2	
	when parted		Parted with				District		
	Acquired to	in part with	Acquired of	Value Rs.	Assessed		Pergana &		
Remark	From when	How Acquired	Wether	Estimated	Revenue	Area in Aeres	Village	Appointment	Name



-----Nil----

į

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013-2014

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Name and designation initial date of joining the judicial.	Name and age of Family Members	Details of eaming members in the family such as their name profession monthly annual income etc.	Details of moveable propetries acquired held in each financial year (exceeding rupees one month basic pay 10,000/-i.e.its value source of the amount date and year of purchase with particulars of information if any furnished of the court.	Details of Accounts in Bank, Post Office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount.	Details of PPF, FDR,NSC or KVP, IVP and shares unit and other investment etc. along with A/C No.	Details of loan advance etc. Taken with its amount number of installments name of the bank. instituion etc.	Gross income from salary and other sources, if any with details of deducation.
NAVNEET KUMAR GIRI A.C.J.M JOING DATE 05.01.2004	1- Smt.PHULESH WARI GIRI (MOTHER) 2- Smt. SUNNY RAJ GIRI (WIFE) 3- YAJAT (SON) AGE. 05 YEARS	My Self	 Gold Jewellary about 16 Tola Gold Jewellary of my wife got from her parents relative & her inlaws in her marriage as streedhan in 2004. One Maruti Zen Car Model 2004 Information already given to Hon'ble High Court. 	 S.B.I. Account - NAVNEET KUMAR GIRI A/C No. 11147194203 amaunt as on 31.03.2014 is - 75,011/- Vijaya Bank Alld. (NAVNEET KUMAR GIRI & SUNNY RAJ GIRI) A/C No. 712201011001778 amaunt as on 31.03.2014. Rs.4366-90 	 My wife PPF Accaunt at post office Alld. Dated 10.05.2001 A/c No. 0429 as on 31.03.2014 is 3,00,000/- My PPF A/C S.B.I. Lucknow A/C No. 30237694100 Rs. 397836/- Rs.30,000/- deopsited through Chepue. 	Nill.	Income Gross. Salary. Rs.11,59,154/-

Additional District Judge, Firozabad

STATEMENT OF EMOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQULRED/HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013-2014

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
NAME	Appointme nt	Villiage Pargana & District.		Revenue assessed	Estimated Value. Rs.	Whether acquired or parted with.	How acquired or parted.	From whom acquired or to whom parted with.	Remark.
					Nill.				

Additional District Judge, Firozabad

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013-2014

NAMEAppointmentDistrict.Pargana.Area in AcresAcquired or Ancestral.Annual Revenue Assessed.Estimated Value Rs.RemarkImage: Image of the second seco	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	NAME	Appointment	District.	Pargana.				Estimated Value Rs.	Remark.
Nil.						NI:1			

Additional District Judge, Firozabad